Ref. FT TRA-en Rev: 3 07/11/24  1 de 7
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
TR-13 TR-15 TR-BL
CHARACTERISTICS
Inspection panels for drywall.
Size range: from 200x200 till 600x600. For different sizes please contact sales department.
Opening by pushing the panel’s door, it gets closed by pushing locks.
The door can be disassembled in order to facilitate installation.

3 TR-BL From 200 x 200 mm till 600 x
600 mm
White galvanized steel RAL 9016
Ref. FT TRA-en Rev: 3 07/11/24  3 de 7
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
2. INSTALLATION DATA
2.1 TR-13 Inspection panel for drywall 13 mm thickness
MATERIALS & GEOMETRY
Aluminum frame Waterproof drywall
CHARACTERISTICS
 Removable
 Drywall 12.5 mm thickness
 Plugs for the screws included
 Closing by pushing locks
CODE A B C D Uds./KIT
TR13200200 200 199 204 260 2
TR13300300 300 299 304 360 2
TR13400400 400 399 404 460 2
TR13500500 500 499 504 560 1
TR13600600 600 599 604 660 1
Ref. FT TRA-en Rev: 3 07/11/24  4 de 7
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
2.2 TR-15 Inspection panel for drywall 15 mm thickness
MATERIALS & GEOMETRY
Aluminum frame Waterproof drywall
CHARACTERISTICS
 Removable
 Drywall 15 mm thickness
 Plugs for the screws included
 Closing by pushing locks
CODE A B C D Uds./KIT
TR15200200 200 199 204 260 2
TR15300300 300 299 304 360 2
TR15400400 400 399 404 460 2
TR15500500 500 499 504 560 1
TR15600600 600 599 604 660 1
Ref. FT TRA-en Rev: 3 07/11/24  5 de 7
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
2.3 TR-BL White inspection panel for drywall
MATERIALS & GEOMETRY